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Val Thorens

 

Clt No Nom/Name Véhicule Nb Tours Temps Ecarts
 1 2 543 6  7  8Points  9

<< RECTIFICATIF >>

Christophe FERRIER 8 1:03,329 56,249 55,802 55,625 55,215 55,236 54,693 55,1557m31,304s61e 15NICE COTE AZUR

Franck LAGORCE 8 1:07,639 56,344 56,011 55,670 54,864 54,459 55,080 54,8857m34,952s32e +3,648s 14ANDROS

Olivier PERNAUT 8 1:09,816 56,418 57,223 56,442 55,791 56,236 56,607 56,8527m45,385s23e +14,081s 13STEF-TFE

Loïc DUVAL 8 1:11,083 57,598 57,125 57,024 56,965 56,602 57,687 56,9457m51,029s84e +19,725s 12ALD

Marlène BROGGI 8 1:13,508 56,457 56,417 57,770 56,262 56,784 57,361 56,7667m51,325s55e +20,021s 11NORAUTO

Romain GROSJEAN 8 1:04,008 56,496 56,152 56,638 55,096 55,190 54,484 54,3367m52,400s106e +21,096s 11DERICHEBOURG

Stéphane ORTELLI 8 1:14,336 57,614 57,010 56,632 56,644 56,748 56,886 56,7267m52,596s127e +21,292s 9DERICHEBOURG

Soheil AYARI 8 1:21,900 56,396 57,865 56,304 56,408 55,661 56,091 55,4987m56,123s48e +24,819s 8MEGA

Cathy MULLER 8 1:16,251 1:03,814 1:01,096 1:01,050 59,992 1:00,111 59,413 1:04,9458m26,672s79e +55,368s 7PICARD

Fabien BARTHEZ 8 1:17,002 1:00,100 1:00,827 1:15,474 58,281 58,707 58,735 59,2008m28,326s910e +57,022s 6SKODA

Nicolas PROST111e 5DepartPILOT

Meilleur Tour : (+1 Point) :Romain GROSJEAN : 54.336 (Tour :8)


